
Information

Description:MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
Bid invitation number:6300038247
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 15.02.2023 15:00:00
Opening date: 15.02.2023 15:00:00
Created On: 27.01.2023 05:12:54

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Due date for submission of bids extended upto 15.02.2023 / 15:00 Hrs.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis at Rail Coach  Unit-II, KGF,
for supply of following item on or before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform.
A) ACT ORANGE PEEL STANDARDS – 1 SET
B) PAINT CROSS HATCH CUTTER KIT – 1 SET
C) DIGITAL GLOSS METER – 1 NO.

2) Firm should have a valid Class-iii digital signature certificate issued by authorized certifying authority to submit
the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.
3) 100% payment on 60th day (45 days for MSME) after receipt and acceptance at our stores.
4) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.
5) Time requirement for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.
6) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our User dept:
e-mail: rwp@beml.co.in, Phone no : 08153 - 272996 / 272594
7) In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact; e-mail:
admin.srm@beml.co.in, Phone no: 080-22963269, 22963141.
8) Firm to indicate warranty terms.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
Bid invitation number:6300038247
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 PEELTEST ACT ORANGE PEEL
STANDARDS SET OF 10

 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
ACT ORANGE PEEL STANDARDS SET OF 10 STANDARDS WITH ORANGE
PEEL RATINGS FROM 1-10 FOR VISUAL

ITEM NO 14941

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 743012500063 PAINT CROSS HATCH
CUTTER KIT

 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
CROSS HATCH CUTTER DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
ISO 2409-1974.AND ALSO COMPLIES WITH GB/T9286-98 STANDARD. FOR THE
MEASUREMENT OF THE GRID SCRATCHING ADHESION OF THE ORGANIC PAINTS.

SPECIFICATION:
• USAGE:DETERMINE THE ORGANIC COATING
• CUTTER SPACING:1MM,2MM,3MM
• NO. OF TEETH:11,6
• STANDARD 2:BS 3900 E6 AND ASTM D3359
• THE MULTI-BLADE CUTTER WITH 1MM DISTANCE SUITABLE TO TEST PIECES
WITH THE PAINT FILM LESS THAN 60 UM.
• THE MULTI-BLADE CUTTER WITH 2MM
DISTANCE SUITABLE TO TEST PIECES
WITH THE PAINT FILM OF 60-100UM
• THE MULTI-BLADE CUTTER WITH 3MM
DISTANCE SUITABLE TO TEST PIECES
WITH THE PAINT FILM OF 121-250UM

PACKING LIST :
1) CARRYING CASE
2) CROSS CUTTER & HANDLE
3) 1 ROLL OF 3 M SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE
4) BRUSH



Information

Description:MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
Bid invitation number:6300038247
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

5) MAGNIFIER
6) MULTI COATING BLADES : 1MM , 2MM, 3MM

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 743242500440 DIGITAL  GLOSS METER
0-200GV

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
DIGITAL GLOSS METER (WITH STANDARD BLOCKS FOR CALIBRATION) TO MEASURE
THE GLOSSINESS OF FINISHED PAINT SURFACE.MEASURING RANGE:O-200
GV.OPTICAL ANGLE 20 DEG,60 DEG,85 DEG.LEAST COUNT:0.1 GV.SIMILAR TO MAKE
AND MODEL:ETB 0833.(WITH ONE YEAR CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE)

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


